
10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 268 Chalupsky, Michael Engelhorn Sportsteam/Tv Schrie M4083 1 3 5 : 3 5 
2 127 Knee, Johannes TV Eschelbronn M1709 1 4 4 : 5 2 
3 119 Greulich, Julian KSV Malsch M2003 1 4 5 : 1 4 
4 117 Engelmann, Matthias SV Hilsbach M3588 1 4 6 : 0 3 
5 125 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 6 : 1 4 
6 151 Knodel, Moritz TV Eschelbronn M2598 1 4 6 : 1 8 
7 112 Eberbach, Heiko SpVgg Neckarelz M4577 1 4 6 : 2 6 
8 149 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 2 4 6 : 2 7 
9 266 Rößler, Christian TV Eschelbronn M3587 2 4 7 : 1 8 

10 115 Emmert, Dominik M2500 2 4 9 : 3 2 
10 130 Künzer, Fabian M2500 2 4 9 : 3 2 
12 134 Prilipp, Pascal SlowRunners M2596 4 5 0 : 1 8 
13 157 Mitsch, Leander M2005 3 5 0 : 4 9 
14 263 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank Neckartal M4083 2 5 1 : 1 6 
15 147 Wolff, Hanna TV Eschelbronn W3092 1 5 1 : 3 3 
16 270 Sumowski, Arek Epfenbach M5074 1 5 1 : 5 1 
17 152 Fecker, Robert M3587 3 5 2 : 0 0 
18 103 Barz, Patrick Reichartshausen M3586 4 5 2 : 2 5 
19 109 Mayer, Torben SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 5 5 3 : 0 8 
20 122 Helbing, Heike United Runners W4577 1 5 3 : 1 8 
21 265 Stortz, Patrick M5074 2 5 3 : 4 4 
22 142 Stier, Florian M4084 3 5 4 : 0 0 
23 128 Knee, Michael TV Eschelbronn M5073 3 5 4 : 0 1 
24 148 Ruhl, Holger SG Schwarzbachtal M5071 4 5 4 : 0 5 
25 267 Strietter, Sven Coke Running Team Mannheim M5075 5 5 4 : 0 6 
26 102 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach M6557 1 5 4 : 5 6 
27 137 Schneider, Sophia Gemeinde Eschelbronn W2598 1 5 5 : 0 8 
28 259 Imhof, Thomas JG Menzingen M6560 2 5 5 : 1 8 
28 260 Sprengart, Carmen JG Menzingen W5072 1 5 5 : 1 8 
30 155 Stegmüller, Marcel SG Schwarzbachtal M2598 6 5 5 : 3 2 
31 129 Kuch, Yannic VfB Epfenbach M3588 5 5 6 : 1 0 
32 140 Stalder, Mona Kinderbetreuung Flo W2002 1 5 6 : 3 7 
33 123 Hornschuch, Alexander United Runners M4578 2 5 7 : 1 7 
34 138 Simsek, Erkan VfB Epfenbach M3091 1 5 8 : 2 1 
35 156 Hauck, Dorothee W2599 2 5 8 : 2 9 
36 158 Mertens, Ulf TC Eschelburg M3589 6 5 8 : 5 6 
37 118 Göhlich, Markus Hobbyläufer M4576 3 5 9 : 0 8 
38 104 Baumgartner, Tobias TV Eschelbronn M3093 2 5 9 : 1 8 
39 126 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5570 2 5 9 : 5 9 
40 124 Höllig, Nina W4085 1 1 : 0 0 : 3 3 
41 264 Gensicke, Martin Lauftraining Liebich M3589 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 5 
42 116 Engelhart, Juliette W4085 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 
43 262 Weiss, Marco TTV Eschelbronn M2001 4 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 
44 108 Bürck, Maike Fitness Liebich W5566 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 
45 141 Stalder, Tim Kinderbetreuung Flo M5566 3 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 
46 145 Thelen, Philipp SG Schwarzbachtal M2001 5 1 : 0 2 : 2 0 
47 201 Resas, Dieter Bürstadt M6065 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
48 144 Sztuka, Klaudia Lobbach W3587 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
49 131 Luttert, Wolfgang Post SG Heidelberg M7054 1 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
50 154 Hemberger, Andreas SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 7 1 : 0 4 : 2 8 
51 121 Haffner, Carolin Fitness Liebich W4085 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 
52 113 Emmerich, Britta W3586 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 0 
53 136 Schmidt, Bianca SG Schwarzbachtal W3588 3 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 
54 269 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M7053 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 
55 153 Janz, Holger M5071 6 1 : 0 8 : 0 5 
56 105 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach W7548 1 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 
57 139 Simsek, Serkan VfB Epfenbach M3587 8 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
58 132 Mehrmann, Eberhard Classic Kindermoden Lauffen M7055 3 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 
59 261 Ernst, Robin TV Eschelbronn M2003 6 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 
60 146 Winnat, Sina SG Schwarzbachtal W2004 2 1 : 0 9 : 2 4 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2025



10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 120 Greulich, Stefan TSV Rettigheim M5566 4 1 : 1 2 : 0 3 
62 106 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8539 1 1 : 1 2 : 5 5 
63 110 Deck, Jochen M4579 4 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 
64 150 Sen, Olcay SG Schwarzbachtal M2004 7 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
65 107 Budig, Sina W3093 2 1 : 1 3 : 4 5 
66 143 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7549 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 
67 114 Emmerich, Karsten M4084 4 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
68 133 Müller, Otto TV Flein M8043 1 1 : 2 0 : 4 2 
69 135 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M6065 2 1 : 2 7 : 3 0 

- 111 Dick, Matthias Booze Crew M4083 - - 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 268 Chalupsky, Michael Engelhorn Sportsteam/Tv Schrie M4083 1 3 5 : 3 5 
2 127 Knee, Johannes TV Eschelbronn M1709 1 4 4 : 5 2 
3 119 Greulich, Julian KSV Malsch M2003 1 4 5 : 1 4 
4 117 Engelmann, Matthias SV Hilsbach M3588 1 4 6 : 0 3 
5 125 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 6 : 1 4 
6 151 Knodel, Moritz TV Eschelbronn M2598 1 4 6 : 1 8 
7 112 Eberbach, Heiko SpVgg Neckarelz M4577 1 4 6 : 2 6 
8 149 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 2 4 6 : 2 7 
9 266 Rößler, Christian TV Eschelbronn M3587 2 4 7 : 1 8 

10 115 Emmert, Dominik M2500 2 4 9 : 3 2 
10 130 Künzer, Fabian M2500 2 4 9 : 3 2 
12 134 Prilipp, Pascal SlowRunners M2596 4 5 0 : 1 8 
13 157 Mitsch, Leander M2005 3 5 0 : 4 9 
14 263 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank Neckartal M4083 2 5 1 : 1 6 
15 270 Sumowski, Arek Epfenbach M5074 1 5 1 : 5 1 
16 152 Fecker, Robert M3587 3 5 2 : 0 0 
17 103 Barz, Patrick Reichartshausen M3586 4 5 2 : 2 5 
18 109 Mayer, Torben SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 5 5 3 : 0 8 
19 265 Stortz, Patrick M5074 2 5 3 : 4 4 
20 142 Stier, Florian M4084 3 5 4 : 0 0 
21 128 Knee, Michael TV Eschelbronn M5073 3 5 4 : 0 1 
22 148 Ruhl, Holger SG Schwarzbachtal M5071 4 5 4 : 0 5 
23 267 Strietter, Sven Coke Running Team Mannheim M5075 5 5 4 : 0 6 
24 102 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach M6557 1 5 4 : 5 6 
25 259 Imhof, Thomas JG Menzingen M6560 2 5 5 : 1 8 
26 155 Stegmüller, Marcel SG Schwarzbachtal M2598 6 5 5 : 3 2 
27 129 Kuch, Yannic VfB Epfenbach M3588 5 5 6 : 1 0 
28 123 Hornschuch, Alexander United Runners M4578 2 5 7 : 1 7 
29 138 Simsek, Erkan VfB Epfenbach M3091 1 5 8 : 2 1 
30 158 Mertens, Ulf TC Eschelburg M3589 6 5 8 : 5 6 
31 118 Göhlich, Markus Hobbyläufer M4576 3 5 9 : 0 8 
32 104 Baumgartner, Tobias TV Eschelbronn M3093 2 5 9 : 1 8 
33 126 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5570 2 5 9 : 5 9 
34 264 Gensicke, Martin Lauftraining Liebich M3589 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 5 
35 262 Weiss, Marco TTV Eschelbronn M2001 4 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 
36 141 Stalder, Tim Kinderbetreuung Flo M5566 3 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 
37 145 Thelen, Philipp SG Schwarzbachtal M2001 5 1 : 0 2 : 2 0 
38 201 Resas, Dieter Bürstadt M6065 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
39 131 Luttert, Wolfgang Post SG Heidelberg M7054 1 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
40 154 Hemberger, Andreas SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 7 1 : 0 4 : 2 8 
41 269 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M7053 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 
42 153 Janz, Holger M5071 6 1 : 0 8 : 0 5 
43 139 Simsek, Serkan VfB Epfenbach M3587 8 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
44 132 Mehrmann, Eberhard Classic Kindermoden Lauffen M7055 3 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2025



10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

45 261 Ernst, Robin TV Eschelbronn M2003 6 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 
46 120 Greulich, Stefan TSV Rettigheim M5566 4 1 : 1 2 : 0 3 
47 106 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8539 1 1 : 1 2 : 5 5 
48 110 Deck, Jochen M4579 4 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 
49 150 Sen, Olcay SG Schwarzbachtal M2004 7 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
50 143 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7549 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 
51 114 Emmerich, Karsten M4084 4 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
52 133 Müller, Otto TV Flein M8043 1 1 : 2 0 : 4 2 
53 135 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M6065 2 1 : 2 7 : 3 0 

- 111 Dick, Matthias Booze Crew M4083 - - 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 147 Wolff, Hanna TV Eschelbronn W3092 1 5 1 : 3 3 
2 122 Helbing, Heike United Runners W4577 1 5 3 : 1 8 
3 137 Schneider, Sophia Gemeinde Eschelbronn W2598 1 5 5 : 0 8 
4 260 Sprengart, Carmen JG Menzingen W5072 1 5 5 : 1 8 
5 140 Stalder, Mona Kinderbetreuung Flo W2002 1 5 6 : 3 7 
6 156 Hauck, Dorothee W2599 2 5 8 : 2 9 
7 124 Höllig, Nina W4085 1 1 : 0 0 : 3 3 
8 116 Engelhart, Juliette W4085 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 
9 108 Bürck, Maike Fitness Liebich W5566 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 

10 144 Sztuka, Klaudia Lobbach W3587 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
11 121 Haffner, Carolin Fitness Liebich W4085 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 
12 113 Emmerich, Britta W3586 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 0 
13 136 Schmidt, Bianca SG Schwarzbachtal W3588 3 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 
14 105 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach W7548 1 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 
15 146 Winnat, Sina SG Schwarzbachtal W2004 2 1 : 0 9 : 2 4 
16 107 Budig, Sina W3093 2 1 : 1 3 : 4 5 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 127 Knee, Johannes TV Eschelbronn M1709 1 4 4 : 5 2 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 119 Greulich, Julian KSV Malsch M2003 1 4 5 : 1 4 
2 149 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 2 4 6 : 2 7 
3 157 Mitsch, Leander M2005 3 5 0 : 4 9 
4 262 Weiss, Marco TTV Eschelbronn M2001 4 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 
5 145 Thelen, Philipp SG Schwarzbachtal M2001 5 1 : 0 2 : 2 0 
6 261 Ernst, Robin TV Eschelbronn M2003 6 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 
7 150 Sen, Olcay SG Schwarzbachtal M2004 7 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2025



10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 140 Stalder, Mona Kinderbetreuung Flo W2002 1 5 6 : 3 7 
2 146 Winnat, Sina SG Schwarzbachtal W2004 2 1 : 0 9 : 2 4 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 151 Knodel, Moritz TV Eschelbronn M2598 1 4 6 : 1 8 
2 115 Emmert, Dominik M2500 2 4 9 : 3 2 
2 130 Künzer, Fabian M2500 2 4 9 : 3 2 
4 134 Prilipp, Pascal SlowRunners M2596 4 5 0 : 1 8 
5 109 Mayer, Torben SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 5 5 3 : 0 8 
6 155 Stegmüller, Marcel SG Schwarzbachtal M2598 6 5 5 : 3 2 
7 154 Hemberger, Andreas SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 7 1 : 0 4 : 2 8 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 137 Schneider, Sophia Gemeinde Eschelbronn W2598 1 5 5 : 0 8 
2 156 Hauck, Dorothee W2599 2 5 8 : 2 9 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 138 Simsek, Erkan VfB Epfenbach M3091 1 5 8 : 2 1 
2 104 Baumgartner, Tobias TV Eschelbronn M3093 2 5 9 : 1 8 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 147 Wolff, Hanna TV Eschelbronn W3092 1 5 1 : 3 3 
2 107 Budig, Sina W3093 2 1 : 1 3 : 4 5 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 117 Engelmann, Matthias SV Hilsbach M3588 1 4 6 : 0 3 
2 266 Rößler, Christian TV Eschelbronn M3587 2 4 7 : 1 8 
3 152 Fecker, Robert M3587 3 5 2 : 0 0 
4 103 Barz, Patrick Reichartshausen M3586 4 5 2 : 2 5 
5 129 Kuch, Yannic VfB Epfenbach M3588 5 5 6 : 1 0 
6 158 Mertens, Ulf TC Eschelburg M3589 6 5 8 : 5 6 
7 264 Gensicke, Martin Lauftraining Liebich M3589 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 5 
8 139 Simsek, Serkan VfB Epfenbach M3587 8 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2025



10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 144 Sztuka, Klaudia Lobbach W3587 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
2 113 Emmerich, Britta W3586 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 0 
3 136 Schmidt, Bianca SG Schwarzbachtal W3588 3 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 268 Chalupsky, Michael Engelhorn Sportsteam/Tv Schrie M4083 1 3 5 : 3 5 
2 263 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank Neckartal M4083 2 5 1 : 1 6 
3 142 Stier, Florian M4084 3 5 4 : 0 0 
4 114 Emmerich, Karsten M4084 4 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
- 111 Dick, Matthias Booze Crew M4083 - - 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 124 Höllig, Nina W4085 1 1 : 0 0 : 3 3 
2 116 Engelhart, Juliette W4085 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 
3 121 Haffner, Carolin Fitness Liebich W4085 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 112 Eberbach, Heiko SpVgg Neckarelz M4577 1 4 6 : 2 6 
2 123 Hornschuch, Alexander United Runners M4578 2 5 7 : 1 7 
3 118 Göhlich, Markus Hobbyläufer M4576 3 5 9 : 0 8 
4 110 Deck, Jochen M4579 4 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Helbing, Heike United Runners W4577 1 5 3 : 1 8 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 270 Sumowski, Arek Epfenbach M5074 1 5 1 : 5 1 
2 265 Stortz, Patrick M5074 2 5 3 : 4 4 
3 128 Knee, Michael TV Eschelbronn M5073 3 5 4 : 0 1 
4 148 Ruhl, Holger SG Schwarzbachtal M5071 4 5 4 : 0 5 
5 267 Strietter, Sven Coke Running Team Mannheim M5075 5 5 4 : 0 6 
6 153 Janz, Holger M5071 6 1 : 0 8 : 0 5 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2025



10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 260 Sprengart, Carmen JG Menzingen W5072 1 5 5 : 1 8 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 125 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 6 : 1 4 
2 126 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5570 2 5 9 : 5 9 
3 141 Stalder, Tim Kinderbetreuung Flo M5566 3 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 
4 120 Greulich, Stefan TSV Rettigheim M5566 4 1 : 1 2 : 0 3 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 108 Bürck, Maike Fitness Liebich W5566 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 201 Resas, Dieter Bürstadt M6065 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
2 135 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M6065 2 1 : 2 7 : 3 0 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 102 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach M6557 1 5 4 : 5 6 
2 259 Imhof, Thomas JG Menzingen M6560 2 5 5 : 1 8 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 131 Luttert, Wolfgang Post SG Heidelberg M7054 1 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
2 269 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M7053 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 
3 132 Mehrmann, Eberhard Classic Kindermoden Lauffen M7055 3 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 143 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7549 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2025



10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 105 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach W7548 1 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 80-84
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 133 Müller, Otto TV Flein M8043 1 1 : 2 0 : 4 2 

10 km Lauf  am  29.06.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 85-89
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 106 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8539 1 1 : 1 2 : 5 5 
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